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 Side Housing Options;
    SAE -B  2 or 4 hole, SAE B-B 2  or 4 hole Pump Housing

   Control Type;

           
Application;

Garbage Truck
Crane Truck
Dump Truck

Vehicle Type

Transmission Type 
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Pneumatic

MACK, KENWORTH, PETERBILT, WESTERN STAR, FREIGHTLINER 

RTLO - 12913A - 14913A - 14918B - 16913A - 16918B -
18913A - 18918B - 20913A - 20918B - 22918B / 
RTLOC-16909A-T2 - 18909A-T2 / 
RTOC-16909A - 18909A / RTOCM-16909A
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SAE-B
7/8'' 13T  /2 or 4 Hole 
SAE-B-B
1'' 15T / 2 or 4 Hole

Ürün Kodu:FUL.09.RTLO18918B.SAEB 
7/8'' 13T  /2 ya da 4 Delik
SAE-B-B
1'' 15T / 2 ya da 4 Delik
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Air Inlet R 1/8''

SAE B 7/8'' 13T 2 or 4 Hole Housing
 SAE B-B 1''15T 2 or 4 Hole Housing
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SAE-B Output
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Underside

Power @1000r/m(kW) 

Max Torque (Nm) 

Weight (Kg)

Internal Ratio 1/0,91 - 1/0,84
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SAE B /SAE B-B Output

Engage-Disengage Sensor

Opposite of Engine Shaft 

D Backlash Control Plug 

Product Code Output Spline Pump Housing
FUL.09.RTLO18918B.SAEB SAE B 7/8'' 13T  2 or 4 Hole
FUL.09.RTLO18918B.SAEB-B SAE B-B 1'' 15T 2 or 4 Hole
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ile numaralanmış giriş ve çıkışlar için yanda 
bulunan tablodan KOZMAKSAN kodu ile flanş 
seçimiyapılabilinir.Farklı flanş bağlantılar için 

KOZMAKSANfirması ile irtibata geçiniz.
    you can choose flange with Kozmaksan code 

from the table above.You may contact for different 
flange connection to kozmaksan company.
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FUL.09.RTLO18918B

Connection Parts 1 Connection Parts 2 
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T07-067

T17-038

T08-049

T06-324

T17-038

T07-067

T17-038

T08-049

T04-136

T04-137

T12-020

Code Qty
1 T07-067 2
2 T17-038 8
3 T08-049 2
4 T06-324 6

Code Qty
1 T07-067 8
2 T17-038 8
3 T08-049 8
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No Code Description No
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T07-067

T17-038

T08-049

T06-324

7/16' UNC  7/16' UNF Studs

7/16X34 UNC Bolt

7/16 Spring Washer

7/16' UNF (20T) Nut

T04-136 Gasket 2x0,5mm

T04-137 SAE B Pump Gasket

T04-136 Gasket 1x0,2mm

T12-020 Connector and Wire (2 Pin)
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